
UNITED STATES 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001 

August 3, 2000 

Center for Nuclear Waste 
Regulatory Analyses (CNWRA) 

Attn: Wesley C. Patrick, President 
6220 Culebra Road, PO Drawer 28510 
San Antonio, TX 78228-0510 

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 6 TO TASK ORDER NO. 002, Entitled "REVIEW OF 
RECLAMATION PLANS" UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-02-98-002 

Dear Mr. Patrick: 

In accordance with the Section G.5, Task Order Procedures, of the subject contract, this letter 
definitizes modification no. 6 to Task Order No.002 by correcting the cumulative amount 
obligated as shown on modification number 5 from $115,883 to $116,873. Accordingly, the 
following section of the task order is hereby modified: 

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of the award through this modification, is 
given below: 

Total FY 98 obligations $ 79,990 
Total FY 99 obligations $ 30,000 
Total FY 00 obligations $ 6,883 
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $116,873 

This modification does not obligate any funds.  

The issuance of this task order modification does not amend any terms or conditions of the 
subject contract.  

If you have any questions regarding the subject modification, please contact me at 
(301) 415-6731, or facsimile (301) 415-8157, or e-mail at DAKI@NRC.GOV.  

Sincerely, 

Donald A. King, Contracting Officer 
Contract Management Branch No.3 
Division of Contracts and 

Property Management 
Office of Administration

Template=ADM-001 A[)M02


